Cutting & Blowdry
Wet Cut

Ladies Cut & Blowdry
Blowdry or Set

Gents Cut

U14 Cut & Blowdry

Colouring

Full Colour

Root Colour

Full Head Highlights

Half Head Highlights
Partial Highlights

Bleach Full Head Plus Toner
Bleach Roofts Plus Toner
Colour Cleans/Strip
Colouring Inbetween Foils
Semi 24 Wash Colour

Ombre Colour Effects

Texture
Perm And Curl From
Permanant Straigtening

Keratin Brazillian Blowdry

»

Schwarzkopf

PROFESSIONAL

£15.00
£25.00
£15.00
£10.00
£20.00

£30.00
£20.00
£50.00
£30.00
£20.00
£50.00
£25.00
FRom £35.00
£20.00
£25.00
£40.00

£40.00
£60.00
£50.00

L'GOREAL

PROFESSIONNEL

Treatments

Deep Scalp Cleansing
Dulex Hair Conditioning
Supreme Repair Treatment

Loreal Keratin Steam Pod

Extensions

All Extensions Include Cut Blending And Styling
Extensions do not coincide with any offers /

Micro Loop Extensions
Full Head

Fill In

Cold fusion extensions
Hot fusion extensions

Senior Citizen Prices
Do not coincide with any offers

Cut Blowdry/Set

Wet/Dry Cut

Blowdry/Set

Full Colour

Root Colour

Full Head Highlights

Half Head/Partial Highlights
Perms

Colour Inbetween Foils

BALMAIN

H A IR

Visit our website: www.creamerith.co.uk or make booking by olling: 01322 339 831

£10.00
£10.00
£20.00

£5.00
Added To Blowdy

£270 aﬁl &3

FrROM £40.00" ¢

A\
£300.00

£270.00 *
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