Cutting & Blowdry		Treatments	
Wet Cut	£15.00	Deep Scalp Cleansing	£10.00
Ladies Cut & Blowdry	£25.00	Dulex Hair Conditioning	£10.00
Blowdry or Set	£15.00	Supreme Repair Treatment	£20.00
Gents Cut	£10.00	Loreal Keratin Steam Pod	£5.00
U14 Cut & Blowdry	£20.00	A	added To Blowdy
Colouring		Extensions All Extensions Include Cut Blending And Styling Extensions do not coincide with any offers	g
Full Colour	£30.00	Micro Loop Extensions	
Root Colour	£20.00	Full Head	£270.00
Full Head Highlights	£50.00	Fill In	FROM £40.00
Half Head Highlights	£30.00	Cold fusion extensions	£300.00
Partial Highlights	£20.00	Hot fusion extensions	£270.00
Bleach Full Head Plus Toner	£50.00	Senior Citizen Prices	
Bleach Roots Plus Toner	£25.00	Do not coincide with any offers	
Colour Cleans/Strip	from £35.00	Cut Blowdry/Set	£15.00
Colouring Inbetween Foils	£20.00	Wet/Dry Cut	£10.00
Semi 24 Wash Colour	£25.00	Blowdry/Set	£12.00
Ombre Colour Effects	£40.00	Full Colour	£20.00
		Root Colour	£15.00
Texture		Full Head Highlights	£40.00
Perm And Curl From	£40.00	Half Head/Partial Highlights	£20.00
Permanant Straigtening	£60.00	Perms	£30.00
Keratin Brazillian Blowdry	£50.00	Colour Inbetween Foils	£15.00
	> — <u> </u>		•••









